
ABV-IIITM Gwalior 
Academic Calender for Odd Semesters of Academic Year 2023-24 (Revised) 

Registration of new Ph.D. entrants at the institute July 22, 2023 (Fri) 

Registration of new entrants of MBA at the institute July 24, 2023 (Mon) 

Registration of old Ph.D., M. Tech., MBA, IPG, and B. Tech. (CSE) students  July 25, 2023 (Tue) 

Classes begin for old Ph.D., M. Tech., MBA, IPG, and B. Tech. (CSE) students , New 
MBA and PhD 

July 26, 2023 (Wed) 

Registration of B. Tech. and IPG new batch (2023-24) Aug 17, 2023 (Thu)  

Classes begin for B. Tech. and IPG new batch (2023-24) Aug 18, 2023 (Fri)  

Registration of new entrants of M. Tech. at the institute Aug 21, 2023 (Mon)   

Last date for add/drop elective course(s) B Tech, IMT/IMG and MBA old students Aug 07, 2023 (Mon) 

Evaluation of Colloquium and Internship (ITIT-5101, IMIT-2999, MBMG-6993, 
and BCCS-4105) 

Aug 18 (Fri) – 19 (Sat), 2023 

Evaluation of B. Tech. Project (ITIT-3999, and IMIT-3999) and Minor Project (BCCS-
2999) 

Aug 25 (Fri) – 26 (Sat), 2023 

Minor examinations (Laboratory) [During laboratory class slots] Sept 18 (Mon) – 22 (Fri), 2023 

Minor examinations (Theory) Sept 23 (Sat) – 27 (Wed), 2023 

Return of corrected answer scripts / display of minor examination marks for 
theory and lab courses 

Oct 03, 2023 (Tue) 

Application for re-minor examination (Theory and laboratory) Oct 04, 2023 (Wed) 

Re-minor examination (For the cases of students who remained absent on medical 
ground and approved by competent authority) [Fee as per regulation of the 
institute] 

Oct 06 (Fri) – 07 (Sat), 2023 

Minor (mid semester) evaluation of IPG/PG (M. Tech./MBA) Projects Oct 06 (Fri) – 07 (Sat), 2023 

Mid semester break Oct. 21 (Sat) – 29 (Sun), 2023 

Warning to the attendance deficit students by Course Coordinator and intimation 
to the Academic Section 

Nov 06, 2023 (Mon) 

Collection of final feedback forms Nov 13 (Mon) –14 (Tue), 2023 

Major examinations (Laboratory) Nov 16 (Thu) –18 (Sat), 2023 

Display of pre-major marks Nov 20, 2023 (Mon) 

Last day of classes Nov 24, 2023 (Fri) 

Display of final attendance deficit students by Course Coordinator and intimation 

to the Academic Section 

Nov 24, 2023 (Fri) 

Major examination Nov 26 (Sun) – Dec 04 (Mon), 2023 

Re-major examination (For the cases of students who remained absent on medical 

ground and approved by competent authority) [Fee as per the regulation of the 

institute] 

Dec 07 (Thu) – 08 (Fri), 2023 

Major evaluation of IPG/PG (M. Tech. / MBA) Projects Dec 8 (Fri) - 09 (Sat), 2023 

Submission of grades to the HoD Dec 12 (Tue), 2023 

Moderation of grades Dec 13, 2023 (Wed) 

Submission of grades to the Academic Section after moderation Dec 14, 2023 (Thu) 

Progress report presentation of Ph.D. scholars Dec 15 (Fri) – 19 (Tue), 2023 

Vacation (For Faculty members only) Dec 20 (Wed) – 31 (Sun), 2023 

Registration for even semester of B. Tech., IPG, MBA, M. Tech. students and Ph.D. 

scholars 

Jan 02, 2023 (Tue) 

Refer to the notification ABV-IIITMG/DOAA/Notification/2022-23/28 dated 10 March 2023 for late registration 

 


